Flat Details 2 BHK 
Area 

840 Sq.ft. Built up area 

Floor  5th Floor 
Additional 
Amenities   

Water supply – Yes 

Nearby Facilities Market, Hospitals, Schools, Local transport 

Connectivity 1.5 km from Bhandup Railway Station 
Auction Price Rs.1,21,00,000.00 

(Rupees One Crore Twenty One Lacs Only)